List of Personnel Using Bayouni.net email address
	No.
	Name 
	Email address

	1
	Kamal Bayouni
	kamal@bayouni.net 

	2
	Talal Bayouni
	talal@bayouni.net
support@bayouni.net 

	3
	Sultan Bayouni 
	sultan@bayouni.net 

	4
	Yahya Bayouni
	yahya@bayouni.net 

	5
	Othman Bayouni 
	othman@bayouni.net 

	6
	Abraham Thomas

	abraham@bayouni.net 
marketing@bayouni.net 

	7
	Ahmed Gomaa
	ahmed_gomaa@bayouni.net 

	8
	Prabhu Govind
	prabhu@bayouni.net 

	9
	Devanand
	devanand@bayouni.net 

	10
	Mohammad Amoudi
	m.alamoudi@bayouni.net

	11
	Mohammed Arbood
	mohammed1@bayouni.net 

	12
	Ahmed Hamdi
	ahmedh@bayouni.net 

	13
	Alex 
	alex@bayouni.net 

	14
	Syed Inayat Ali 
	syed@bayouni.net 
junard@bayouni.net 
administrator@bayouni.net 
administration@bayouni.net 

	15
	Ali Ahmed
	ali-ahmed@bayouni.net 

	16
	Nasser 
	nazer@bayouni.net 

	17
	Ahmed Darwish
	ahmed1@bayouni.net 

	18
	Ahmed Abdulwahab
	ahmed2@bayouni.net 

	19
	Ahmed Mahmoud
	amahmoud@bayouni.net 

	20
	Yslam 
	yslam@bayouni.net 

	21
	Mohsien Amoudi
	mohsen@bayouni.net 

	22
	Ambili
	helpdesk@bayouni.net 

	
	
	




